1SLAA791–October 2017
Submit Documentation Feedback
Copyright © 2017, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Programmable Frequency Locked Loop using MSP430™ MCUs
____________________________________________________
Programmable Frequency Locked Loop using MSP430™
MCUs
Introduction

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Table 6. Device Recommendations
Part Number Key Features
MSP430FR2000 0.5KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, eComp
MSP430FR2100 1KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2110 2KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2111 3.75KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR TI DESIGN INFORMATION AND RESOURCES